13. celing Jelena Sorohova
2 2 S o = Bl 3
S - - - I I
Opponent score 169 | 152 | 177 | 181 | 161 | 199 | 181
Celins 13 19 15 17 14 18 16
Vards 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total
Jelena Sorohova 179 | 161 | 201 | 161 | 190 | 153 | 149 | 1194
Bonusi (30)| 30 30 | 30 30 120
Kopsumma| 209 | 191 | 231 | 161 | 220 | 153 | 149 | 1314
Summa| 209 | 400 | 631 | 792 |1012|1165(1314| 1314
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14. celins Viktorija Armolovica
s | S| s | 2| 35|28
15| 8| z|s|¢&|¢g

Opponent score 179 | 156 | 143 | 225 | 175 | 187 | 163

Celing 14 17 19 16 20 13 18
Vards 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total
Viktorija Armolovica 169 | 138 | 237 | 159 | 172 | 199 | 166 | 1240
Bonusi (30) 30 30 | 30 90
Kopsumma| 169 | 138 | 267 | 159 | 172 | 229 | 196 | 1330
Summa| 169 | 307 | 574 | 733 | 905 {1134|1330| 1330
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15. celins Elena Blagova
s | 2| 2| 2| 8| 2| &
— v o ) B 2 o
5 5 Z S & z 3
Opponent score 178 | 161 | 181 | 164 | 148 | 199 | 156
Celins 15 20 18 13 17 14 19
Vards 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total
Elena Blagova 198 | 152 | 180 | 190 | 185 | 187 | 170 | 1262
Bonusi (30)| 30 30 | 30 30 120
Kopsumma| 228 | 152 | 180 | 220 | 215 | 187 | 200 | 1382
Summa| 228 | 380 | 560 | 780 | 995 [1182|1382| 1382
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16. celins Marija TkaCenko
sl slslsle]ze]s
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Opponent score 198 | 138 | 212 | 125 | 216 | 153 | 200
Celing 16 18 14 20 15 17 13
Vards 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total
Marija Tkacenko 178 | 156 | 190 | 146 | 214 | 199 | 257 | 1340
Bonusi (30) 30 30 30 | 30 120
Kopsumma| 178 | 186 | 190 | 176 | 214 | 229 | 287 | 1460
Summa| 178 | 364 | 554 | 730 | 944 |1173|1460| 1460
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17. celins Liana Ponomarenko
sl s 5[] s8¢
S| 2| s |82 38 |¢®
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Opponent score 215 | 159 | 190 | 161 | 172 | 170 | 170
Celins 17 15 13 18 19 16 20
Vards 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total
Liana Ponomarenko 158 | 174 | 212 | 181 | 175 | 225 | 156 | 1281
Bonusi (30) 30 | 30 | 30 | 30 | 30 150
Kopsumma| 158 | 204 | 242 | 211 | 205 | 255 | 156 | 1431
Summa| 158 | 362 | 604 | 815 |{1020|1275|1431| 1431
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18. celins Jelena Dolgova
5 | 2| 2| 8| 8| §|¢g
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g 3 °© 3 ®
Opponent score 158 | 154 | 237 | 190 | 214 | 171 | 149
Celing 18 13 20 14 16 19 15
Vards 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total
Jelena Dolgova 215|175 | 143 | 164 | 216 | 160 | 181 | 1254
Bonusi (30)| 30 | 30 30 30 120
Kopsumma| 245 | 205 | 143 | 164 | 246 | 160 | 211 | 1374
Summa| 245 | 450 | 593 | 757 [1003|1163|1374| 1374
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19. celins Veronika Hudjakova
s | 28| 2|8 |3 |%
gl s|&a|=|¢|8]|%
. S 2 | s ® 3
Opponent score 162 | 174 | 180 | 159 | 190 | 160 | 257
Celins 19 16 17 15 13 20 14
Vards 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total
Veronika Hudjakova 167 | 159 | 181 | 225 | 161 | 171 | 200 | 1264
Bonusi (30)| 30 30 | 30 30 120
Kopsumma| 197 | 159 | 211 | 255 | 161 | 201 | 200 | 1384
Summa| 197 | 356 | 567 | 822 | 983 |1184|1384| 1384
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20. celins Karina Petrova
s |3 | & | & |5 |8 3
= 2 8 5 2 2 =
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Sl 5 | 8| 2| ® | B s
Opponent score 167 | 175 | 201 | 146 | 185 | 225 | 166
Celing 20 14 16 19 18 15 17
Vards 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total
Kartna Petrova 162 | 154 | 177 | 125 | 148 | 170 | 163 | 1099
Bonusi (30)
Kopsumma| 162 | 154 | 177 | 125 | 148 | 170 | 163 | 1099
Summa| 162 | 316 | 493 | 618 | 766 | 936 [1099| 1099
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